
RAY
Design Paolo Cattelan
Tavolo con gambe in acciaio 
verniciato bianco o graphite 
opaco, cromato, cromo nero 
o rivestite in cuoio come da 
campionario. Piano in cristallo 
trasparente temperato 15mm. 

Table with base in chromed 
steel, black chrome or painted 
matt white, matt graphite or 
covered in leather as per sample 
card. Top in 15mm tempered 
clear glass.

Table avec piétement en acier 
laqué blanc matt, graphite matt, 
acier chromé ou chrome noir ou 
cuir selon échantillons. Plateau 
en verre clair trempé 15mm.

Mesa con patas en acero 
barnizado blanco o graphite 
opaco, cromado o cromo negro 
o revestidas en cuero según 
muestrario. Sobre en cristal 
transparente templado 15mm. 

Esstisch mit Beine aus Stahl 
lackiert weiss matt, graphite 
matt, verchromtem oder 
schwarz chrom Stahl oder 
mit Kernlederbezug laut 
Musterkarte. Platte aus Klarglas 
15mm Sicherheit.

75 75

15
0

150

12
0

200/240

Ø130/140/160
Ø180

74 107

RAY 151

table RAY - chairs ANNA - lamp BOLERO 




